
APRIL 2024 

 

 

 

1 2 3 
Choir 
Practice @ 
6:30pm 
 

4 
Lunch 
Bunch: 
Perkins 
Restaurant 
@ 
11:30am 
 

5 6 
 

7 
 
 

8 9 
Presbytery 
Meeting 
9:30am 
 
Deacons 
Meeting @ 
7:00pm 

10 
Choir 
Practice @ 
6:00pm 
 
Session 
Meeting @ 
7:00pm 

11 
 

12 13 
 

14 
 

15 
 
 
 
 
 
 

16 
 

17 
Choir 
Practice @ 
6:30pm 
 

18 
 

19 20 
 

21 
Laurel Lodge 
Worship and 
Luncheon @ 
10:00am 
 
BINGO after 
lunch @ 
approx. 
12:00pm 

22 
 

23 24 
Choir 
Practice @ 
6:30pm 
 

25 
 

26 27 
 

28 
 

29 30 
 

27 
Choir 
Practice @ 
6:30pm 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 


