APRIL 2024

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	1	2	3 Choir Practice @ 6:30pm	4 Lunch Bunch: Perkins Restaurant @ 11:30am	5	6
7	8	9 Presbytery Meeting 9:30am Deacons Meeting @ 7:00pm	10 Choir Practice @ 6:00pm Session Meeting @ 7:00pm	11	12	13
14	15	16	17 Choir Practice @ 6:30pm	18	19	20
21 Laurel Lodge Worship and Luncheon @ 10:00am BINGO after lunch @ approx. 12:00pm	22	23	24 Choir Practice @ 6:30pm	25	26	27
28	29	30	27 Choir Practice @ 6:30pm	28	29	30